FARAVIEW™
3
Product Overview
Single-catheter solution
Map and ablate with a single catheter designed to reduce
exchanges while potentially reducing the need for fluoro
Dynamic visualization
Designed to enhance understanding of anatomy,

Distal end
Sheath Specifications
FARADRIVE Ordering Information
Reference Number
Clear shaft M004PFCE21M402
Guidewires
FARAWAVE
(REF M004PFCE41M401, M004PFCE41M402)
FARAWAVE NAV
(REF M004PF41M411, REF M004PF41M412
Dilator Specifications
Total length
Usable length
97 cm
94 cm
Maximum diameter 0.035”
Compatibility
VersaCross ConnectTM Access Solution
for FARADRIVE (180 cm Pigtail, VXAK0041)
(180 cm J-Tip, VXAK0045)
VersaCross™ integration
Pulsed Field Ablation Catheter
FARAWAVE and FARAWAVE NAV Ordering Information
Reference Number
31 mm (distal diameter)
35 mm (distal diameter)
FARAWAVE PFA Catheter M004PFCE41M401
FARAWAVE PFA Catheter M004PFCE41M402
Catheter configurations are illustrative representations only and may not reflect actual performance.
Compatibility
Guidewire
0.035” diameter,
180 cm minimum length
Sheath FARADRIVE (REF M004PFCE21M402)
Accessories
FARASTAR catheter connection cable for FARAWAVE REF M004PF41M434
Catheter type
Shaft diameter
Usable length
Number of electrodes
Over-the-wire
12F
115 cm
20
Catheter Specifications
31 mm (distal diameter)
35 mm (distal diameter)
FARAWAVE NAV PFA Catheter M004PF41M411
FARAWAVE NAV PFA Catheter M004PF41M412
5
PFA Rx Gen 2 Connection Cable for FARAWAVE NAV  REF M004PF41M444
Boston Scientific Pty Ltd
PO Box 332
Botany NSW 1455
Australia